
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
(Pareeksha Bhavan)

TIME  TABLE  FOR THE FINAL YEAR  B.COM. DEGREE  PART III  (MAIN) 

(REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION-  MARCH   2011  

(2005 Admission)

Time of Examination     :    1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday)
                       2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday)

                    Maximum Marks      :    Paper-I to XV - 80 each (Except otherwise    
                      mentioned)

              :    Paper-XVI and XVII – 150 each

Day and Date Subject

PART  III – SUBJECTS

Tuesday 8th March 2011 Paper-X Entrepreneurial Development and Project Management

Wednesday 9th March 2011 Paper-XI Auditing 

Thursday 10th March 2011 Paper-XII Cost and Management Accounting

Friday 11th March 2011 Paper-XIII Income Tax

Monday 14th March 2011 Paper-XIV OPTIONAL PAPER-I
a. Co-operation  - Paper-I
b. Travel Management
c. Indian Financial System
d. Information Technology for Business Analysis 

Tuesday 15th March 2011 Paper-XV OPTIONAL PAPER-II
a. Co-operation  - Paper-II
b. Tourism Management
c. Financial Services
d. Computerised Accounting with Tally

Wednesday 16th March 2011 Paper-I Business Statistics 

Thursday 17th March 2011 Paper-II Managerial Economics 

                                                                                                                                             P.T.O



Friday 18th March 2011 Paper-III Information Technology for Business 

Monday 21st March 2011 Paper-IV Financial Accounting 

Tuesday 22nd March 2011 Paper-V Business and Corporate Laws 

Wednesday 23rd March 2011 Paper-VI Business Management

Thursday 24th March 2011 Paper-VII Banking Theory and Practice 

Friday 25th March 2011 Paper-VIII Business Communication 

Monday 28th March 2011 Paper-IX Marketing Management 

Tuesday 29th March 2011 Paper-XVI Business Practice (Private/SDE candidates)
(2005-2007 admn)

Wednesday 30th March 2011 Paper-XVII Business Environment (Private/SDE candidates) 
(2005-2007 admn)

 Calicut University. P.O.,                     Sd/-
 Dated :19.02.2011                                             CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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